POS.

COGNOME

1 PETRINI

2 MENICHINI

3 BERNARDINI

4 BERTOLINI

5 MASSI

6 AGOSTINI

7 VARAZI

8 MAGNOSI

9 MICELI
10 NATILI
11 CALAMITA
12 TROVATO
13 PONGOLI
14 TINELLI
15 LISCIARELLI
16 ISOLA
17 VERDUCCI
18 PALOZZ|
19 TEMPERONI
20 TANTURRI
21 PADOVAN
22 MENGHINELLI
23 PATASSINI
24 CHIODO
25 FIASCHI
26 MENICHETTI
27 BELLIONI
28 BALANI
29 GRAFEO
30 ROCCHETTI
31 SCHIPPA
32 ANDREUCCI
33 CAPOGROSSI
34 CARDINALI
35 MARINANGELI
36 BASSETTI
37 BALZANO
38 MARCHESINI
39 MATTEI
40 ORTOLANI
41 AMICI
42 PINELLI
43 VENANZUOLA
44 SALVATI
45 VECCHIETTI
46 BATTELLI
47 QUAGLIETTI

NOME
DANIELE
GABRIELE
EMILIANO
ANDREA
GIORDANO
FILIPPO
FEDERICO
ALESSANDRO
MIRCO
uGo
PAOLO
TAMARA
RICCARDO
FABRIZIO
GIULIANO
MASSIMO
LORENZO
TANIA
MAURO

MANFREDO MARIA

GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
MICHELE
ANDREA
DARIO
FRANCESCO
MARIO
FRANCESCO
SASCIA
DEVID
FEDERICO MARIA
MARTA
LUCA
LEONARDO
ADRIANO
LUCIO
MICHELE
VERONICA
ANTONIO
EMANUELE
ROBERTO
ENRICO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
MARTINA
DANIELA
EMANUELA

SQUADRA
ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
ASD ATHLETIC AMELIA

RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
RUNCARD

2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

ALTO LAZIO A.S.D.

G.S. ATL. AVIS NARNI

ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

A.S.D. AT RUNNING

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ASD ATHLETIC AMELIA

ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
A.S.D. AT RUNNING

A.S.D. AT RUNNING

RUNCARD

A.S.D. AT RUNNING

TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
ATL. ARCS CUS PERUGIA

PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE

A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ASD ATHLETIC AMELIA

PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB

ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.

PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ASD PODISTICA CARSULAE
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.

CAT
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100
100
100
99
99
99
98
97
100
96
100
100
98
100
97
99
98
100
96
95
100
95
99
94
98
97
98
94
100
97
96
99
95
97
99
96
99
99
95
93
94
100
96
98
99
100
98

nteggio Categc Punteggio Assoluto

65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

Punteggio Totale

165
164
163
161
160
159
157
155
157
152
155
154
151
152
148
149
147
148
143
141
145
139
142
136
139
137
137
132
137
133
131
133
128
129
130
126
128
127
122
119
119
124
119
120
120
120
117

Circuito
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48 TACCI

49 MARIOTTI
50 BRUTTI

51 NEVI

52 FAGIOLI

53 MACELLETTI
54 TIRATTERRA
55 FOSSATELLI
56 MATINI

57 MAGNI

58 FRATINI

59 MAURO

60 CANNATA
61 MEI

62 POLLINI

63 PECIAROLO
64 COCCHI

65 BELLACCINI
66 MINOZZI

MASSIMILIANO
CARLO
DANIELE
UMBRO
CHIARA
ANGELO
ANTONIO
ELISABETTA
BARBARA
SIMONETTA
CLAUDIA
ROMINA
MATTEO

SARA

AMBRA
CHIARA
FEDERICO FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCA

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATL.LIBERTAS UNICUSANO LIVORNO
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

A.S.D. AT RUNNING

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
CARAFFA SPORT ASD

A.S. ROMA ROAD R.CLUB

AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI

ZERO WATT ASD

PODISTICA MYRICAE ASS.CULT.AMB
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D.
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1
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97
92
99
98
98
91
93
100
97
99
98
97
96
96
96
95
95
92
94

10

OFRPNWPHAUIUTO N OO

115
109
115
113
112
104
105
111
107
108
106
104
102
101
100

98

97

93

94
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